
                                  GROUP OF FUTURE  PHARMA.

    MERIDIEM HEALTHCARE
      (AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY )
             PLOT NO-1, HINORI ROAD , LADWA , DISTT- KURUKSHETRA ( H.R.)  Mob - 8683000810 

            EMAIL ID :- salesfuturemedistic@gmail.com

            Meridiemhealthcare @gmail.com

           Contact No-  8683000810, 8683000610 

Sr.No. BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACK M.R.P. RATE

1 AZILYCIN-250 Azithromycin  250 mg 10X6 750.00 260.00

2 AZILYCIN-500 Azithromycin  500 mg 10X3 750.00 260.00

3 AMMOWIN CV-625 Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 10X6 1180.00 380.00

4 AMMOWIN CV-625 Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 10x1x10 2050.00 630.00

5 AX SPA M
MEBEVERINE HYDROCHLORIDE 135MG+CHLORDIAZEPOXIDE 5 

MG
10X10 1600.00 220.00

6 CARISTIC TAB CARICA PAPAYA TAB  + COMBINATION 10X15 4500.00 400.00

7 COLDSTIC  TAB PCM 325 mg + Phenylephrine HCL 5 mg + Cetirizine HCL 5 mg 20X10 900.00 120.00

8 DEFDOLL-6 Deflazacort 6 mg 10X10 100.00 200.00

9 EBSTIK-20 TAB EBASTINE 20 MG 10x10 100.00 100.00

10 FUNIM-PLUS Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg (BILYARE TABLET) 20 X 10 1000.00 110.00

11 FUNAC –P Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg 10 x 10 550.00 70.00

12
FUNAC –SP

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 

15 mg
10 x 10 1150.00 130.00

13
FUNAC –MR

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 

250 mg
10 x 10 1200.00 145.00

14 FUFER-XT TAB Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg +ZINC 10X10 1300.00 120.00

15 HISTAFAST M Fexofenadine 120mg & Montelucast 10mg. Tablets 10X10 1400.00 220.00

16 KALSTIC TAB 
Calcium Citrate 1000 mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 100 mg +Zinc 

Sulphate Monohydrate 4 mg +  Vitamin D3 200 iu
10X10 600.00 85.00

17 LIVISET-5 Levocetirizine 5 mg 20X10 800.00 80.00

18 LANSOTIC KID Lansoprazole tablet 15 MG 10X10

19 LIVISET -M  Montelucast 10mg. + Levocetirizine 5 mg 10X10 1050.00 130.00

20 LYCO-MOREVIT 
Lycopene+Biotin+multivitamin+multiminerals+ Antioxidant

10x1x10 1500.00 160.00

21 METORIKOX-90 ETORICOXIB- 90 MG 10X10 985.00 175.00

22 METORIKOX-120 ETORICOXIB- 120MG 10X10 1400.00 230.00

23 METORIKOX-TH4 ETORICOXIB- 60 MG +THIOCOLCHICOSIDE 4 MG 10X10 1800.00 330.00

24 MEROX-150 Roxithromycin  150MG TAB 10 x 10

25 MEDICETAM-850 Piracetam 850mg TAB. 10 X 15

26 NETFIX-200-LB Cefixime Trihydrate 200 mg tab +LACTIC ACID  10 x 10 1650.00 395.00

27 NETFIX-CV 200 Cefixime Trihydrate 200 mg tab +Clavulanic Acid 125 mg 10x10 3000.00 730.00

28 NETFIX-O Cefixime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg 10 x 10 1670.00 530.00

29 OFSTIC-200 Ofloxacin 200 mg 10X10 960.00 140.00

30 OFSTIC-OZ Ofloxacin 200 + Ornidazole 500 mg 10X10 900.00 200.00

31 ONIVOM-MD 4 Ondansetron hydrochloride - 4 mg  tab 10 x 10 520.00 55.00

32 PARASTIC-650 Paracetamol 650mg 10 x 10 90.00

33 PARASTIC-PLUS Paracetamol 325 MG +DICLOFEFENAC POTASSIUM 50 MG 20X10 600.00 100.00

34 PODMERI 200 Cefpodoxime 200 mg 10X10 2100.00 500.00

35 TERBSTIC-250 TERBINAFINE 250MG TABLETS 10X10

AVAILABLE SHORTLY

 AVAILABLE SHORTLY 

 AVAILABLE SHORTLY 

 AVAILABLE SHORTLY 



36 TIPSON D
TRYPSIN 48 MG+BROMELAIN 90MG+RUTOSIDE 100 

MG+DICLOFENAC 50 MG
10X10 2450.00 235.00

37 ZIVOLIN-M FEXOFENADINE + MONTELUKAST + ACEBROPHYLINE 10X10 1850.00 400.00

1 DH-3 Cholecalciferol 60000 IU SOFTGEL CAP 10x1x4 1000.00 120.00

2 FM-VIT CAP Ginseng with multivitamins, multiminerals softgel 10X1X10 1300.00 125.00

3 ITOFUR-100 Itraconazole 100 mg 10X1X10 1600.00 330.00

4 ITOFUR-200 Itraconazole 200 mg 10X4X10 1000.00 220.00

5 KALSTIC-PLUS CALCITROL , CALCIUM CARBONATE +  ZINC SOFTGEL 10X10 1300.00 130.00

6 NRVMERI PG PREGABALIN 75 MG+METHYLCOBALAMIN 750 MCG 10X1O 950.00 200.00

7
NRVMERI PLUS

METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG+ALPHA LIPOIC ACID-100MG+ 

THIAM INE 10MG +PYRIDOXINE HCL 3MG &FOLIC ACID 1.5 MCG
1OX10 950.00 220.00

8 PANSTIC-DSR Pantaprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg  (SR) 10 x 10 1300.00 125.00

9 RABSTIC-DSR Rabeprazole Sodium (EC) 20 mg + Domperidone  (SR) 30 mg 10 x 10 1100.00 115.00

10 RABSTIC-LSR Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg +  Levosulpirid  (SR) 75 mg 10x10 1500.00 150.00

11 TERAMED-500 Tetracycline Capsule IP 500mg CAP 10X10

12 TERAMED-250 Tetracycline Capsule IP 250mg CAP 10X10

1 GLIMISTIC-MV 2/3 GLIMEPIRIDE 2MG+METFORMIN 500MG+VOGLIBOSE 0.3   10 X 10 1400.00 200.00

2 MATLOL AM 50 METOPROLOL  50 MG+AMLODIPINE 5 MG  10 X 10 1000.00 120.00

3 R0ZAVAS-AS ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10MG +ASPIRIN 10X10 7500.00 170.00

4 TELSTIC-40 TELMISARTAN -40 MG TAB  10 X 10 580.00 95.00

5 TELSTIC-CH40 TELMISARTAN -40  +Chlorothalidone 12.5mg. 10 x 10 900.00 170.00

6 TELSTIC-H40 TELMISARTAN -40  + HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10x10 720.00 125.00

7 TELSTIC-AM TELMISARTAN -40  + AMLODIPINE-5 MG 10x10 850.00 120.00

8 TELSTIC-AMH
TELMISARTAN -40  + AMLODIPINE-5 MG + 

HYDROCHLORTHIAZIDE -12.5MG 
10x10 1000.00 152.00

9 Tornika 10 TORSEMIDE 10 MG 10X10 550.00 110.00

10 Tornika 20 TORSEMIDE 20 MG 10X1`0 950.00 230.00

11 Tornika Plus 10 TORSEMIDE 10 MG +SPIROLACTONE 50 MG 10X10 700.00 285.00

12 Tornika Plus 20 TORSEMIDE 20 MG+SPIROLACTONE 50 MG 10X10 1000.00 330.00

13 VilSAFE VILDAGLIPTIN -50MG   10x10 500.00 200.00

14 VilSAFE-M 500 VILDAGLIPTIN -50MG  + METFORMIN 500 MG 10x10 700.00 220.00

15 VILSAFE-M 1000 VILDAGLIPTIN-50  + METFORMIN-1000 MG 10x10 800.00 250.00

1 AZILYCIN-100 Azithromycin  100 mg SYP 15 ML 45.00 16.00

2 AZILYCIN-200 Azithromycin  200 mg SYP 15 ML 55.00 20.00

3 COLDSTIC SYP
PCM 250 MG + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate + Sodium Citrate
60ML 70.00 12.50

4 CYPOSTIC-PLUS CYPROHEPTADINE HYDROCHLORIDE & TRICHOLINE CITRATE 200 ML 115.00 23.00

5 FM-VIT-Z SYP Vitamins, Antioxidant & Minerals 200ml 140.00 21.00

6 FM-ZYME SYP Diastase (1:1200) 50 mg + Pepsin (1:3000) 10 mg 200ml 130.00 22.00

7 FUFER-XT SYP Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg 200ml 145.00 22.50

8 KOFSTIC 
Terbutaline Sulp. 1.25 mg + Guaiphensin 50 mg + Bromhexin 

HCL 4 mg + Menthol 2.5 mg
100 ml 65.00 16.50

9 KOFSTIC -DX Dextromethorpen  & Chlorpheniramine Maleate 60ML 70.00 12.00

 CARDIAC & Diabetic

 AVAILABLE SHORTLY 

AVAILABLE SHORTLY 



10 KOFSTIC -DX Dextromethorpen  & Chlorpheniramine Maleate 100 ml 120.00 13.50

11 LIV-AUSHADHI DS AYURVEDIC LIVER SYRUP 200 NL 148.00 22.00

12 LIVISET M MONTELICAST 5MG +LEVOCETRIZINE 2.5 MG 60 ML 85.00 16.00

13 KOFSTIC -AX
Terbutaline Sulphate + Ambroxol Hcl + Guaiphenesin & 

Menthol 
100 ml 100.00 15.00

14
KOFSTIC -LS

Levosalbutamol-1mg+ Ambroxol-30mg+ Guaiphenesin-50mg+ 

menthol-1mg syp
100ML 80.00 16.00

15 OFSTIC-M OFLOXACIN +METRONIDAZOLE SUS. 30ML 46.00 13.00

16 PARASTIC-MF SYP Paracetamol 250 mg+Mefenamic acid 100MG 60ML 65.00 13.50

16 PARASTIC-MF  JUNIOR SYPParacetamol 100 mg+Mefenamic acid 50MG 60ML 45.00 12.00

17 SUCRASTIC SYP SUCRALFATE 1 GM SYP 200 ML 200ml 178.00 45.00

18 SUCRASTIC-O SUCRALFATE 1 GM SYP +OXETACAINE 20MG 100ML 105.00 25.00

19  STUMCID GEL 
DRIED ALUMINIUM HYDROOXIDE  GEL 250 MG + 
MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 250 MG + ACTIVATED 

POLYDIMETHYLSILOXANE 50 MG 

170ML 70.00 25.00

20  STUMCID -LA
DRIED ALUMINIUM HYDROOXIDE  GEL 250 MG + 

MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 250 MG + ACTIVATED 
POLYDIMETHYLSILOXANE 50 MG 

170ML 70.00 25.00

1 NETFIX-Dry Susp Cefixime Trihydrate 50 mg 30ML 49.00 15.50

2 NETFIX-Dry Susp Cefixime Trihydrate 50 mg+with water 30 ml 67.00 19.50

3 AMMOWIN-CV DRY SYP
Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg WITH 30ML 

WATER
30ML 67.00 23.00

4
AMMOWIN-CV 457 

DRY SY

Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg WITH 30ML 

WATER
3O ML 160.00 35.00

5 Onivom  DROPS Ondansetron hydrochloride 2mg each 5 ml with droper 30ml 44.00 12.50

6 PODMERI 50 SYP Cefpodoxime 50 mg Oral Susp. (WITH WATER) 30ML 75.00 22.00

7 KALSTIC-D3 DROPS Cholecalciferol DROPS 30ML 65.00 14.00

1 FUFLAM OIL Ayurvedic Pain Relife Oil with rolon 50 ML 180.00 36.00

2 DENTALIK-KF
POTASSIUM NITRATE B.P 5%+SODIUM 

MONOFLUOROPHOSPHATE
50GM                     AVAILABLE SHORTLY 

3 DICLOSTIC GEL
DICLOFENAC DIETHYLAMIN+LINSEED OIL+Methyl salicylate 

+Menthol gel
30 mg 101.64 16.5

4 GAMSTIC LOTION Gamma Benzene Hexa  & Cetrimide Lotion 100ML                    AVAILABLE SHORTLY 

5 LULISTIC LOTION Luliconazole cream 1% 15 ml 155.00 22.00

6 OTC-OZ  CREAM OFLOXA + ORINIDA + CLOBATA + TERBINA 15GM 100.00 14.50

7 LULIstic CREAM Luliconazole cream 1% 15 GM 180.00 30.00

1 AMMOWIN CV AMOXYCILLIN SODIUM 1000MG+CLAULANATE 200MG 1.2 MG 128 55

2 DN-BOL-25 Nandrolone Deconate 25 mg DISPO Pack 120.00 14.00

3 DN-BOL-50 Nandrolone Deconate 50 mg DISPO Pack 230.00 15.00

4 DICLOSTIC-AQ DICLOFENAC SODIUM PAINLESS 1 ML 15.8 3.10

5 FUXONE-1GM Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000 mg 10 ml 55.00 18.50

6 FUXONE-S 1.5 GM Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000 mg + Sulbactam 500 mg 20 ml 170.00 25.00

7 NRVMERI-1500
Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Benzylalcohol 2%v/v + Pyridoxine 

Hydrochloride 100 mg + Nicotinamide 100 mg 
1 x 2 ml 50.00 9.00

8 PANSTIC-40 IV Pantaprazole 40mg inj 20ML 45.00 9.00

9 PEPROMED-TZ 4.5 PIPERACILLIN 4 GM+TAZOBACTAM 500MG 5*2ML 410.00 120.00

10 NAMICIN-100 AMIKACIN SULPHATE 100 MG 2ML                      AVAILABLE SHORTLY

11 NAMICIN-250 AMIKACIN SULPHATE 250MG 2ML                     AVAILABLE SHORTLY

12 NAMICIN-500 AMIKACIN SULPHATE 500MG 2ML                    AVAILABLE SHORTLY



1 FM VIT PROTIN PWD
Vitamin, DHA, Lycopene, Antioxidant & Minerals Protein 

powder
200GM 210.00 38.00

2 FM VIT -DHA PWD Vitamin, Antioxidant & Minerals Protein Powder 200GM 245.00 40.00

1 COLSIGHT-P CHLORAMPHENICOL +POLYMYXIN B SULPHATE 5 ML 140.00 13.00

2 CARBOMATE SODIUM CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE 0.5 % 10 ML 110.00 12.50

3 EYESMO-5 SODIUM CHLORIDE 5% OPHTHALMIC SOLUTION 5 ML 80.00 14.00

4 GATIFOAM-P Gatifloxacin +prednisolone ophthalmic 5 ML 90.00 20.00

6 LUBRIKING POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL  0.4%+ PROPYLENE GLYCOL 0.3% 10 ML 240.00 21.50

7 LOTEFRESH M LOTEPREDNOL 0.5% +MOXIFLOXACIN HCL 0.5% 5 ML 150.00 22.00

8 NEPABRITE NEPAFENAC 0.1% OPTHALMIC SOLUTION 5 ML 150.00 25.00

9 TOPSIGHT-F TOBRAMYCIN SULPHATE+Fluorometholone 5 ML 140.00 22.00

10 VISIMORE MOXIFLOXACIN HCL 0.5% 5 ML 100.00 12.50

11 VISIMORE-T MOXIFLOXACIN HCL 0.5% + TOBRAMYCIN SULPHATE0.3%  5ML 140.00 22.00

1 UTERINE TONIC                  HERBAL UTERINE TONIC 200ML 140.00 22.00

2 LIV-AUSHADHI                 HERBAL LIVER TONIC 200 ML 148.00 22.00

3 COUGH SYP         HERBAL HONEY BASED COUGH SYRUP 100 ML 85.00 22.00

4 IMMUNITY BOOSTER             HERBAL IMMUNITY BOSSTER 200 ML 200.00 26.00

5 LAXATIVE POWDER     HERBAL  CONSTIPATION GRANULES  100 GM 150.00 27.00

6 SHILAJEET GOLD  SHILAJEET SHAKTI VERDHAK CAPSULES 30 CAP 170.00 70.00

1) All Prices are exclsive of GST & are Ex LADWA (KURUKSHETRA)

2) Invoice shall be raised only after receipt of full payment in our account

3) Goods shall be dispatched only through your approved transport

4) No Breakage Expiry shall be entertained

5) The Prices may change without prior notice

6) All disputes subject to KURUKSHETRA Jurisdiction.

       AYURVEDIC RANGE (VEDSARITA)

     EYE AND EAR DROP

5 I-FAST
NAPHAZOLIN HCL 0.1%+CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEAT 

0.1%+PHENYLEPHRINE HCL0.12%+MENTHOL+CAMPHOR
10ML 110.00 12.00


